
 

Fall 2018  Head coaches  

Sport Name Phone 

Athletic 

Director 

Mark Logan 19 

mark.logan@rhamschools.org  
860-228-9474 

Boys Soccer 

Head Coach 

Ray Bell 19 
ray.bell@rhamschools.org  

860-228-9474 

Girls Soccer 

Head Coach 

Nick Libera 18 
nick.libera@rhamschools.org  

860-228-9474 

Football 

Head Coach 

Robert Rubin 

robert.rubin@rhamschools.org  
860-228-9474 

Volleyball 

Head Coach 

Tim Guernsey  
tim.guernsey@rhamschools.org   

860-228-9474 

Boys XC Mark Law  

mark.law@rhamschools.org  
860-228-9474 

Girls XC Dan Martin  
daniel.martin@rhamschools.org  

860-228-9474 

Head Coach 

Cheerleading 

 Danielle Levasseur 

danielle.levasseur@rhamschools.org  

860-228-9474 

Trainer Olivia Rich 

olivia.rich@rhamschools.org 

860-228-9474 
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